
Herbert	
  Mills	
  STEM	
  Student	
  Support	
  Team	
  

Melanie	
  Boss	
  
K-­‐4	
  Intervention	
  Specialist	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  providing	
  special	
  education	
  services	
  to	
  
students	
  who	
  have	
  Individualized	
  Education	
  Plans	
  
(IEPs).	
  
mboss@reyn.org	
  
http://mrsbosspawesomeplace.shutterfly.com	
  

	
  
Jane	
  Stephenson	
  
K-­‐2	
  Title	
  1	
  Intervention	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  working	
  with	
  K-­‐2	
  students	
  in	
  small	
  groups	
  
in	
  reading	
  who	
  do	
  not	
  meet	
  benchmarks.	
  
jstephenson@reyn.org	
  

	
  
Kim	
  Cooper	
  
K-­‐4	
  ESL	
  Teacher	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  working	
  with	
  students	
  who	
  speak	
  English	
  
as	
  a	
  second	
  language.	
  I	
  support	
  their	
  classroom	
  
academics	
  and	
  curriculum.	
  
kcooper@reyn.org	
  

	
  
Alyssa	
  Bruffey	
  
K-­‐4	
  Cross-­‐categorical	
  Unit	
  with	
  an	
  Autism	
  Emphasis	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  providing	
  special	
  education	
  services	
  to	
  
students	
  who	
  require	
  added	
  supports	
  that	
  are	
  
provided	
  through	
  the	
  unit.	
  
Alyssa.bruffey@reyn.org	
  
http://www.missbruffeysclassroom.com/	
  

	
  



Kathy	
  Stevens	
  
3-­‐4	
  Title	
  1	
  Intervention	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  working	
  with	
  students	
  who	
  are	
  below	
  the	
  
grade-­‐level	
  benchmarks.	
  Groups	
  may	
  change	
  often	
  
due	
  to	
  student	
  need.	
  
kstevens@reyn.org	
  

	
  
Emily	
  Winner	
  
Speech-­‐Language	
  Pathologist/Literacy	
  Intervention	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  providing	
  speech	
  and	
  language	
  therapy	
  to	
  
students	
  who	
  have	
  an	
  Individualized	
  Education	
  
Plan	
  (IEP)	
  in	
  the	
  area	
  of	
  speech	
  and	
  language.	
  I	
  will	
  
also	
  be	
  working	
  with	
  students	
  K-­‐4	
  who	
  do	
  not	
  
meet	
  the	
  grade-­‐level	
  benchmarks	
  in	
  reading.	
  
Emily.winner@reyn.org	
  
http://Misswinner.weebly.com	
  	
  
Twitter:	
  @MissWinnersRoom	
  

	
  
Mia	
  Brower	
  
K-­‐4	
  Early	
  Literacy	
  Facilitator	
  	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  helping	
  teachers	
  and	
  students	
  with	
  reading	
  
skills	
  and	
  strategies.	
  	
  
mbrower@reyn.org	
  
www.mrsbrower.weebly.com	
  
Twitter:	
  @reynliteracy	
  
Facebook:	
  
https://www.facebook.com/mrsbrowerHMTigers	
  

	
  
Destiny	
  Lee	
  
K-­‐4	
  School	
  Psychologist	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  conducting	
  initial	
  evaluations	
  for	
  students	
  
suspected	
  of	
  having	
  a	
  disability.	
  I	
  will	
  be	
  
conducting	
  re-­‐evaluations	
  for	
  students	
  identified	
  
as	
  having	
  a	
  disability.	
  I	
  will	
  also	
  be	
  available	
  for	
  
small	
  group	
  counseling	
  based	
  on	
  student	
  need.	
  
Destiny.lee@reyn.org	
  

	
  



Holly	
  Piper	
  
Student	
  Support	
  Specialist	
  
I	
  will	
  be	
  providing	
  supportive	
  services	
  to	
  
students	
  who	
  may	
  have	
  behavioral,	
  academic,	
  
and	
  attendance	
  needs.	
  
Holly.piper@reyn.org	
  
Twitter:	
  @MsPiperHME	
  

	
  
	
  


